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X 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day SGB/Day
Region T
Price Price Price | Price
Japan
Korea = = » - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
: ® - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- = -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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uNuAUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/2450.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
AsoUAqU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vWL.
Fogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6uuL.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/dj/za
Jvgaluiiiu 8,000

o SwduBuWs:AuiomudD 1. UoVALIYS:KID 66 - 85 U :1Tu 50%
* ypvFrwdUBUWS:AUsTEMUAs:yISlUMSsIL Avidusgiivunuiitdon
o BwoubuWs:iussmudo 1. uovdiiogs:K3 1 6 1Edu - 10 U oudu 50%

vavudubuWs:fiusisivdunazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin

tszmanlidumases

I a i =l - - - -l
A, 33w, Aun, inwawmile, ganumile,
vigean, aensuiglanile, arananidy

dsemaunauumar, asrsuigUsemaugduar

WBondsmhAUTDIUS W

** Suus:nusislas USUN JudalaAUs:iuie Sina (uksu)
symsouAndeUs:Au Yov USUN SudanAus:Ausie Sida (UKsu)
ua: AUSMS YDV USUN dgnunsivamsn 5i1ia Seusosuad

o Js:fiu Qo dovrn

b

i1u USUN BuUaAAUs:Nusie Sina (uUmou)

Tasasv ua: 1wWouly 1WulUmunsusssid it USUN SudawaAus:iuie 5iia (Uksu) mKkuaitiu

Premium |
4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
gogaluiiu 15,000

Ultimate |
6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Jvaaluiiiu 20,000

3,000,000 4,000,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
150,000 200,000
3,000,000 4,000,000
ASDUAQU AsDUAQU
300,000 500,000
300,000 500,000
2,000/6vw. 4,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 16,000
2,000/6v0. 4,000/6wW.
gogalitiu 8,000 gogalitiu 16,000
2,000/6v0. 4,000/6v0.
q 8,000 goaalitiu 16,000
2,000/6v0. 4,000/6vU.
goqalitiu 8,000 gogalitiu 16,000
2,000/6vu. 4,000/6v0.
gogalitiu 8,000 gogaliitiu 16,000
5,000/8u/g/ga 5,000/8u/g/5a
gogaluiiiu 40,000 Fogaluiiiu 40,000
3,000 5,000
3,000 5,000
15,000 20,000
50,000 100,000
Swdu ;
NialmS Essential
1-4 5u 627
5 740
6 859
7 M
8 985
9 1,005
10 1,024
n 1,183
12 1,202

e
@siamtravelm

Line Add Friend

art

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

woasaada
02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/nwu (un)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



